
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP; Date Recorded= 1997; Date
Recorded= 1997/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199706170001
89451

06/17/1997
11:22:58

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WALTON,
THOMAS
LEWIS

5 23 Lot#:7 Book:5
Pg:23

199706260002
00191

06/26/1997
12:15:11

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE RANSON,
CURTIS L

7 50 Lot#:272
Book:7 Pg:50

199706190001
93051

06/19/1997
02:52:02

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PICKETT,
WILLIAM F

Sec:02
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NE


