Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199706170001 89451	11:22:58	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALTON, THOMAS LEWIS			5	23		Lot#:7 Book:5 Pg:23
199706260002 00191	12:15:11	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RANSON, CURTIS L			7	50		Lot#:272 Book:7 Pg:50
199706190001 93051	02:52:02	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PICKETT, WILLIAM F						Sec:02 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:NE